
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Feb Thursday $25.00 24 200 Sue & John Rose Kingston

02-Feb Friday $25.00 55 201 Julie Bramley Carlow

03-Feb Saturday $100.00 637 374 Jaxson Grant Bath

04-Feb Sunday $100.00 1563 375 Angela Boccidletti Robertville

05-Feb Monday $25.00 2634 202 Keray Roger Harris Blackville

06-Feb Tuesday $25.00 822 203 Julie McMullan Maplegrove

07-Feb Wednesday $25.00 93 204 Angie Crain-Jamer Florenceville

08-Feb Thursday $25.00 895 205 Laurence Thompson Grafton

09-Feb Friday $25.00 383 206 Brian Shaw Woodstock

10-Feb Saturday $100.00 1864 376 Sandy Robertson Saint John

11-Feb Sunday $100.00 2238 377 John Taylor Quipamsis

12-Feb Monday $25.00 809 207 Jody Collins Woodstock

13-Feb Tuesday $25.00 1025 208 Shirley McBride Richmond Settlement

14-Feb Wednesday $25.00 2189 209 Tom Hill Burlington, ON

15-Feb Thursday $25.00 254 210 James Renee Ashay Swanville, ME

16-Feb Friday $25.00 461 211 Joan Springer Waterville

17-Feb Saturday $100.00 1621 378 Danny Swan McAdam

18-Feb Sunday $100.00 1083 379 Calvin Buff Johnville

19-Feb Monday $25.00 870 212 George Daneluk Woodstock

20-Feb Tuesday $25.00 2295 213 Donna Middleton Carter's Point

21-Feb Wednesday $25.00 936 214 Nick Anderson Mckenzie Corner

22-Feb Thursday $25.00 1702 215 Clive Mackey Canoose

23-Feb Friday $25.00 372 216 Derrick Harris Hartford

24-Feb Saturday $100.00 1206 380 Alan McLaughlin Carlingford

25-Feb Sunday $100.00 534 381 Peter Clark Woodstock

26-Feb Monday $25.00 57 217 Wendy Brown Florenceville

27-Feb Tuesday $25.00 2458 218 Madison Gracie Grant Keswick

28-Feb Wednesday $25.00 2444 219 Trina Morison Calgary, AB

29-Feb Thursday $25.00 744 220 Mike Johnson Victoria Corner


